
North Virginia
Southilde (Blackttone), Va.

Wedneiday, September 14,1994
PRICES BASED ON IN WEIGHTS.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE 62 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER COWS 51 HEAD

COWS BREAKING UTILITY & COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 34.00 - 44.00 CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 1-3 35.50 - 4100
CANNER ANDLOW CUTTER 1-230.00
- 32.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 11 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2. 900-1300 LB. 48.00 -

49.00 Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600 LB. 49.50 -

53.50 Y.G. 1-2,1600LBS. & OVER 52.00
- 57.00.

FEEDER CATTLE 246 HEAD.
STEERS 56 HEAD SMALL 1 MED &

LARGE 2 300-400 68.00 - 76.50 75.00 -

76.00 400-500 58.50- 67.0072.00 - 76.00
500-600 61.00 - 62.50 60.50 - 70.00
600-700 - 64.00 - 69.50 700-800 56.50 -

1000-1100 - 5Z50 - 55.00.
HOLSTEIN 16 HEADSTEER MED &

LARGE 2 200-300 66.50 500-700 54.00
700-900 52.00.

HEIFERS 76 HEAD MED &LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED A LARGE 2 200-300 -

61.00 66.50 300-400 69.00 52.00 - 55.00
58.50 - 65.50 400-500 • 50.00 - 54.00
55.00 • 58.50 500-600 - 50.00 - 52.00
55.00 - 59.00 600-700 54.50 - 58.50 -

55.00 - 59.00.

SeeYour
AGCOWhite
Dealer Listed Below.

NewJersey

Columbus
Reed Brothers Equipment

Pennsylvania

Airville
Farmers Equip & Supply
Becktelsville
Miller Equipment
Belleville
Ivan JZook & Sons
Bloomsburg
William F, Welliver
Carlisle
CarlisleFarm Service
Easton
Fancy Furrow Farm Ag Eq,
Gettysburg
Yingling's Implement
Honesdale
Marshall Machinery
Klingerstown
Stanleys Farm Service
Manheim
G & D Farm Equipment
Middlebury Center
Houghtaling's Garage
New Oxford
Thomas E. Sibert Farm Eq.
Oakland Mills
Peoples Sales & Service
Ono
Shuey Sales & Service
Somerset
Lincoln Supply & Equipment

Virginia
Cattle &

Hogs
BULLS 98 HEAD MED & LARGE 1

SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2 200-300--
77.00 - 79.00 300-400 78.00 - 83.00 58.00
- 72.50 73.00 - 75.00 400-500 72.00 -

75.00 59.00- 63.0063.00 - 72.75 500-600
61.00 - 64.50 53.00 - 57.00 6100 - 67.00
600-700 58.50 - 61.50 51.50 59.00- 61.00
COWS WITH CALVES AT SIDE 12
PAIR - M&L-1&2, 6-12 YRS OLD
750-1300 LBS COWS MOSTLY
$34.75-41.00 PER CWT AND WITH
CALVES 250-350 LBS SELLING
$63.00-66.00 PER PAIR. BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 8
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WEEKS
$32.50-65.00 PER HEAD.
************ THE FOLLOWING ARE
STATE GRADED PRICES

STATE GRADED FEEDER CATTLE
177 HEAD SOLD AT SOUTHSIDE
(BLACKSTONE) VIRGINIA ON SEP-
TEMBER 14, 1994.

STEERS 71 HEAD MED A LARGE 1
MED & LARGE 2 300-400 - 82.50
400-500 74.50 - 82.00 75.00 - 81.50
500-600 73.75 - 75.75 69.00 - 73.50
600-700 70.50 69.50.

HEIFERS 106HEAD MED& LARGE
1 MED &LARGE 2 300-400 67.50- 69.50
66.00 - 68.00400-500 63.75 - 67.0063.00
- 63.75 500-600 64.25 - 64.50 63.25 -

64.25 600-700 61.75 - 63.25 - WD.

ORANGE, VIRGINIA ON 14-SEP-94
PRICES BASED ON IN WEIGHTS.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 100 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER COWS 92 HEAD

COWS BREAKING UTILITY A COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 35.50 - 44.50CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 1-3 38.00 - 42.50
HIGH DRESSING 41.00 - 44.75 CAN-
NER AND LOW CUTTER 1-2 3100 -

38.50.
SLAUGHTER BULLS 8 HEAD

BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 900-1300 LB. 49.50 -

52.00 Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600 LB. 50.25 -

54.00Y.G. 1-2,1600LBS. & OVER 53.00
- 54.50.

FEEDER CATTLE 323 HEAD.
STEERS 119 HEAD MEDIUM 1

LARGE 1 SMALL 1 300-400 78.00 -

86.00 - 73.00 - 75.00 400-500 68.00 -

75.00 65.00- 71.0063.00 - 69.00500-600
71.00 - 72.00 - - 600-700 72.50 69.00 -

700-800 63.50 - 70.00- - 800-900 65.50-
-

900-1000 61.75 - - 1000-1100 51.50 -

54.50 51.50.
HOLSTEIN 6 HEAD STEER MED &

LARGE 2 500-700 54.50.
HEIFERS 97 HEAD MEDIUM 1

LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MED A LARGE 2
300-400 67.00 - 68.00 - 60.00 54.00
400-500 65.00• 71.00 61.00- 69.00 60.00
• 62.00 58.50• 62.00 500-60061.50 62.00
43.00 - 49.50 58.00 500-600 -

- - 60.00
700-800 67.50.

BULLS 101 HEAD MEDIUM 1
LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2
300-400 77.00 - 82.00 - - 66.00 - 70.00
400-500 60.00- 67.00 68.00- 71.00 54.00
- 60.50 55.00 - 58.00 500-600 - 60.00 -

65.00 50.50 - 58.00 - 600-700 47.50 -

51.00 - - - 700-900 54.00 - 62.00 - 45.00-

46.50 - COWS RETURNED TOFARMS
30 HEAD - M&L-l, 4-10 YRS OLD
900-1100 LBS $400.00-610.00 PER
HEAD. BABY CALVES RETURNED
TOFARMS 18 HEAD NEWBORN TO 4
WEEKS OLD $30.00-75.00 PER HEAD.
OVER 100 LBS $BO.OO-105.00 PER
CWT.
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The new White 445
Chisel Plow makes comply-
ing with residue guidelines
and requirements easy.

? \

f'i * H

Options like rippled coulters
and chisel points set at 15"
spacing leave lots ofresidue.
Concave coulters and twisted
shovels set at 12" spacing

compaction problems. And
our leveling bar option
provides a smoother surface
for your
next pass

With
nine
models,

leave less residue. And these
are just a few of the combina-
tions available.

there's a
model designedfor high speed

with the options to match
your residue management

Our deep-till shank option
rips hardpan by tilling 4" to
6" inches deeper than chisel
shanks. This reduces

plans,

A)WHITE

Virginia Weekly
Richmond, V*.

Wednesday, September 14, 1994
WEEKLY REVIEW IN VIRGINIA:

REVIEW OF VIRGINIA DIRECT HOGS
FOR THE PERIOD SEPTEMBER 7
THRU SEPTEMBER 13. 1994.

RECEIPTS FOR HOT CARCASS
BASIS TOTALED 2491 HEAD.

RECEIPTS FOR LIVE BASIS PLANT
DELIVERY (WITHIN A 30 MILE
RADIUS) TOTALED 650 HEAD.

RECEIPTS FOR LIVE BASIS COUN-
TRY BUYING STATIONS TOTALED
480 HEAD.

THE VIRGINIA DIRECT HOG
MARKET - TRENDS COMPARED TO
LAST TUESDAY.

BARROWS AND GILTS: HOT CAR-
CASS BASIS 163-191 LB. CARCASS
TREND: $1.32 LOWER PRICE: $48.35
48% LEAN YIELD <.27mm(1.15 IN.
TENTH RIB) BACKFAT.

LIVE BASIS LOCAL PLANTDELIV-
ERED (WITHIN 30 MILE RADIUS)

US 2-3 220-250 LBS. TREND; $5.00
LOWER. PRICE: FEW 33.00-35.00.

LIVE BASIS VIRGINIA COUNTRY
POINTS U.S. 1-3 220-250 LBS
30.00-33.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIF-
ERS 0%; SLAUGHTER COWS 14%
SLAUGHTER BULLS 2%, SLAUGH-
TER CALVES AND VEALERS 0%;
FEEDER CATTLE UNDER 600 LBS
50%, OVER 600 LBS 34%.

PRICE RANGES FOR VIRGINIA
WgEKLY AUCTIONS: SLAUGHTER
COWS TOTAL HEAD COUNT 902
HEAD UTILITY & COMMERCIAL
COWS 2-4 37.00-46.00 CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 1-3 36.00-44.50
CANNER & LOW CUTTER 1-2
31.00-42.50.

(Turn to Pago Al2)
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GENERATORS
Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals

* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

34 W. Mohler Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel: 717-738-0300
Fax: 717-738-4329

Lahcttttr FtNfilhjj; &tuhi«y, 3*pWriMTir;‘WW&T
SLAUGHTER BULLS; HEAD

COUNT 138 HEAD BULLS - 1-2
900-1300 LB 45.00-SB.OO 1-2 1300-1600
LB 49.00-59.00 FEW 45.00 1-2 1600 LB
A OVER 53.75-60.00 FEW 45.00.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS TOTAL HEAD
COUNT 497 HEAD NEW CROP
CHOICE A PRIME 3-4 104-111 LB.
60.00-73.00 CHOICE FEW PRIME 1-2
FEW 3 91-94 LB. 59.75-69.00 GOOD &

FEW CHOICE 1-2 67.00 FEEDER
LAMBS MEDIUMA LARGE 1-285-100
LB. 65.75MEDIUM A LARGE 1-270- 85
LB. 60.00-75.25 MEDIUM A LARGE 1-2
60- 70 LB. 65.00-76.25 MEDIUM &

LARGE 1-2 50- 60 LB. 52.00.
SLAUGHTER HOGS 33 HEAD BAR-

ROWS ANDGILTS: US 1-3 200-250 LB
35.00 SOWS US 1-3 300-500 LB
22.00-28.00 US 1-3 500 LB & OVER
29.75.

FEEDER CATTLE TOTAL HEAD
COUNT FOR ALL WEIGHTS 5319
HEAD.

STEERS: MEDIUM 1 200-300
91.00-100.00 300-400 81.50-97.00
400-500 74.00-89.25 500-600 69.00-81.50
600-700 63.75-78.50 700-80065.00-75.00
800-900 62.00-70.50 900-1000
59.50-64.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM 1 200-300
84.00-93.00 300-400 67.00-79.50400-500
63.5078.00 500600 62.00-72.25 600-700
60.0069.00 700800 56.5068.00 800-900
55.0065.

SPECIAL GRADED SLAUGHTER
CATTLE SALE HELD AT FREDER-
ICKSBURG, VIRGINIA ON SEPTEM-
BER 8, 1994 69 HEAD SOLD STATE
GRADED.

STEERS CHOICE 2-3,1000-1150 LB.
57.50 - 65.00 CHOICE 2-3, 11501300
LB. 62.50 - 66.50 CHOICE 2-3,
13001450 LB. 57.00 - 64.50 CHOICE
2-3, 1450 LB & OVER 54.00 - 55.00
SELECT 2-3, 1000-1200 LB. 56.75 -

59.50.
HEIFERS CHOICE 2-3, 9501100 LB.

62.00 - 64.00 CHOICE 2-3, 11001300
LB. 62.50 - 63.75.

SPECIAL SLAUGHTER CATTLE
SALE HELD AT MADISON. VIRGINIA


